

PERMIT NO. CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24197 This certifies that permission is granted to Proceed ale **Property Owner** Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL ell: (505) 207 -If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name Andrew Tull Calocion Physical Son Tel. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: EU. Conesec. P.O. 150x 5164 Tel. Address Name Type of Pipe Required: PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Sewer YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: 38.3 156' APPROVED SMH SIGNATURE 11+31 57,41 ROCKDALE U.P. 6TUB- 6"PVC. 28 LF

590

104

DEPTH - 71



DATE_	ଠାଠା	110
-------	------	-----

PERMIT NO.		CITY OF NEW BEDFO	RD	DATE (0/	21/16
24197		R AND/OR STORM DRA			
This certifies that permission	on is granted to CYn?	thrat. MIKKE	Ison		
1331		1		997 -5770	
Property Owner	Address	JAUE,		M+ -3++0	
-		27 0	Tel.	~~>	
To connect a sewer and/or	storm drain located at 1.3.	37 Rookdale	AUC.		
Assessor's Plot 80I	ot 12 to the sewer	and/or storm drain in		Stup (i) Olso	Street
			· 1	Line	lockdale All
To be laid in accordance w TYPE OF USE, RESIL	ith the conditions in this a	pplication and the City of N IMERCIAL INDU		nces. FLOW 230 G.P	
ALDIE	ZENTIAL CON	IMERCIAL INDU	JSTRIAL O	1.0 <u>350</u> 6.P	3602
If applicant other than actual	al property owner, attach	Letter of Authorization from	1 Property Owner.	81 0017 - 571	
Name		CION PILE LAST	:Tel\	Caret Darty	かひょりょんけ
The Bonded Cont	ractor/Drain Layer author	zed to perform this work is		\	0274
Nome CO.	1955C	60.150 5164	ر الم	508) 9713	709
Type of Pine Regu	uired: SDI2 Address	c.	•	i el.	
					1
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE					
 Requires separate sanitary sewer. 	connections for sewage as	nd storm drain where applic	able. Storm water of	annot be discharged to	a
• • •	inspected and approved by	y a D.P.I. inspector before b	ackfilling.	• ,	
		ervice shared jointly with of	her building owners	s, attach copy of Record	led
Joint Maintenance Permits can be issue		ommercial Applicants only	upon receipt and ar	proval by the Commiss	ioner of
Public Infrastructu	re of required plans and s	upplemental information.	_		
In addition, a City	-issued Industrial User Di	scharge Permit and/or a Sev	ver Extension/Conn	ection Permit issued by	the
Industrial User Dischar	rge Permit No	all be required by the City for	ate	(Q	
		D			
A Filing and Inspection	n Fee of \$. 450. nlus an	Entrance Fee of \$44.60 w	atehere applicable, mu	ist accompany this appli	ication.
	_	V-112)Receipt#8805_	1
Bank# First Ct					
Other requirements:	24 hour -	Franzeliun -	D 508	991-GIDC	<u>}</u>
•					1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sewer	*************************			1
Connection made to	Part of	jointly-shared private line	YES NO		
	Storm Drain			•	
Applicant agrees to a	bide by the above terms	, as well as all pertinent or	dinances of the Ci	ty of New Bedford, an	d such
other special rules as	the Commissioner of Pu	blic Infrastructure and/or	City Engineer ma	y deem necessary	
Zeb Amu			1627		···•
City Eng	gineer	S	ignature of Prope	rty Owner or Represei	ntative
and the second s		INSPECTOR'S REPOR	T		
		INSPECTOR'S REPOR			;
INSPECTED BY: <u></u>	X3)				
DATE:	CA24/*	<u> </u>			
COMMENTS:		- 			<u> </u>
APPROVED	DISAPPROVI	ED			
ALL HOVED	. /-1				
11	f-13.X.1				
	NATURE - /	vale:			
> SIGN	NATURE FALL	rigics			
		1			

SKETCH PLAN



Ronald Labelle Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade. ... Acting City Engineer

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.I. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmut Ave. New Bedford, Ma. 02766 Tel: 508-991-6150

Fax: 508-991-6152

To Whom It May Conceru:

I CYNTHIA T. MIKKELSON 6 BASS CT. DARTHOUTH 1113, being (Name)
(Name) (Mailing Address)
Owner of property located at 1337 ROLF DALE AVE. NEW BEDFORD
Plot 80, Lot 12, hereby agree to allow BRIAN MIKKELSON
(Nems)
6 BASS COULT DARMONTH MA to act on my behalf including affixing my
mission is signature in securing permit for:
E. C. S.
Sewer/Drain Service Permits
Water Service Permits
Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
2)demain 162/3/08/from 1 57 mire
Further agree to conform to, and abide by, All Cityrules and ask regulations applicable t
the permit (s) being applied for:
0 4 1 7 70 200
Name (mthre) hableton
Signature
1337 Rockdale Avenue
1/2/1/2 508-207-3603
10 1-11 1 10
Daire Telephone number

Ana S. Rosa

From:

Ana S. Rosa

Sent:

Monday, June 21, 2010 10:39 AM

To:

Sarah Porter

Cc:

Cheveli A. Torres; Carol Sherman

Subject:

1337 Rockdale Ave. Sewer Tie-In (P 80/L 12)

Hi Sarah,

The property owner at the above address wants to tie in to city sewer. There is a stub at the property line, and will be abandoning their septic system. Please let us know if it's o.k. to issue him the permit or if there are wetlands issues.

Ana

Cheveli A. Torres

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Monday, June 21, 2010 11:41 AM

To:

Ana S. Rosa

Cc:

Cheveli A. Torres; Carol Sherman

Subject:

RE: 1337 Rockdale Ave. Sewer Tie-In (P 80/L 12)

Hi Ana,

You can issue that permit, no wetlands at all

Thanks Sarah

From: Ana S. Rosa

Sent: Monday, June 21, 2010 10:39 AM

To: Sarah Porter

Cc: Cheveli A. Torres; Carol Sherman

Subject: 1337 Rockdale Ave. Sewer Tie-In (P 80/L 12)

Hi Sarah,

The property owner at the above address wants to tie in to city sewer. There is a stub at the property line, and will be abandoning their septic system. Please let us know if it's o.k. to issue him the permit or if there are wetlands issues.

Ana

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Board of Health, New Board of Ma.

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to; Construct() Repair() Upgrade() Abandon() an individual sewage disposal system at 1337 Rock date (1971) (2011) as described in the application for Disposal System Construction Permit No. dated (1971) (19

1105 Shawmut Avenue New Bedford, MA 02746 Phone: 508-979-1551 Fax: 508-991-6152

City of New Bedford, DPI



To: K	erei Horn	From:	Chevel	i		
Fax: 7	74-202-3574	Date:	4/12/1	O.		
Phone:		Pages	1			
Re:		CC:				
□ Urgen	t Defor Review Bettermant	□ Please Comment			Please Recycle	
•Comme	ents:	1				
	\$ 450.00 Fa	e PORMIT				
*,	\$411.60 FOR		Connect	from	the stub	the house
片	\$861.60 -	Total				

\$ 14.70 x 28 Linear Foot for Stub.

For Trench/Disturbance Permit	within the City of New Bedford	Dig Safe # 20/0- 2	1. '
THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBANC	E PERMIT/TRENCH SAFETY	PERMIT	3-/0
nission is hereby requested to excavate the surface of:		Private Property Provide Sketch	
ation of Work: 1337 Rock dale Ave			ing the second of the second o
P80 212		CONTRACTORS ARE TO CALL THE DPI OFFICE AT 508-991-6150 - 24 HP PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION (NOI COMPLIANCE WILL RESULT IN	SS.
stantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of: Sew		IMMEDIATE REVOCATION OF BOY	NDS
Sewer Permit # 24197			
rk will begin (weather permitting) on: 6/24/10			-
rk will end (weather permitting) on: 7/24/16			
plicant Name: <u>Bob Canassa</u>	Excavator(s) Name:	or file	=
mpany Name: RT GINESSA ENC	Hoisting Equipment License 1 Grade:	Number:Expiration Date:	Salara Salara
ntact Number: 508-916-1144 - cell 508-998-3404 office	Name & Contact Number of I	nsurer: Rua - Du moxt	
mpetent Person on Work Site: Bob Casessa	APPROVED BY:	DATE:	<u>-23-10 ; .</u>
	TITLE: ACTU	NG CITY ENGINEE?	
and the control of th	三次。 超激 数键 硫 医原状体 计非正常 化二氯		4

This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.

